PLILfEE

China Machine Media

nH # = T B 2 B

REETERIN

PROJECT MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY

ISSN 1672-4313

97771672°431218 ‘”"”




H ¥k
2021 5F E19% 4 H

® i
1 BEAREEXR (PPP) MIRHSERIEH
B — & T E R IR A &R E T o L A

£%

10 ET{EIEX 8 Shapley A PPP I B UX 25 H B2
) Wemsiz P A I

17 EF WSR ¥/ 8 PPP I B BUR S A IEMigtR
REMEWR 6FE Zidr #HHK 2 F

24 PPPIIEMEEREMAR
hpE e W EAR AR

29 ETEFMARBEEINIE XK R R
Ay MAEMK EB RAF

36 EAMBREFIP I EZEFHME T
FEA M ILF

4 EBEHBINSGVZMBEBMRAZHNFRIRS XS
KR XA HE BHXE £
48 At EERHTERIKARERE

IEF MER EZRA 2X#E 3E

53 HREBHEEXBEWELRE SWOT 447
oAk FZH 4L EEw KIS

59 XEERW A RS BHLCIHEE N AT

RIS

68 NP BEALREERRERS AR —F
F CiteSpace BYT 1L 7347
R BB KK

73 EHTF AHPDEMATEL W TRIME EE &AL
VZOEFhEmEZRHR A =

78 ETIMEXMLLHETFEMR RFE E4A

83

89

93

100

104

108

112

116

120

124

129

134

138

143

(R BEREHEAR) - 2003 4R . AT A 10 B B

ETBREMRUNERABEFIERSBF

FEHT FIARKHR s FHRF
INdii

ETIEEES ISM AEHNAEBSHETE
mIHEEE IR HRE4

ETZEBEPC TEREEKRKBIMEMN BIM HARAKN
At AHE O NBEAR I

BIM B AREH H TRREN PR BHFR
5T R

BIM X AR AN B EE PR A
Rk s WEF £k

RtBTAr TR B XS B2 L 77k
R ET M AR

T8 IRFEVAR 7 Hh Bk 2 B8 TH e T XUBe iR 31 Y
IS %

EfRTE EPC BN EELKRSRE X =

RS LY AR I H T B BB
FA¥e FRE (2% AR

ETF AHP-SWOT #BE P RATIZ TS TE 2K
B SERRT  kaAE kKRB EHRL

EPC # XX TET HQFD MZETEE KR H
IR R xIBAR kH

BNEE TREENEHEZIRAEKE SR
Bk XA HEA T8

Hes TA2 AT R0 R 03T S B
HHE RAEK

THENERERIEESERSHTIT IREM



Contents
Vol. 19 No. 4, April 2021

® THEORY

1 Analysis of hot topics and trend in domestic PPP re-

S

10

17

24

29

36

44

48

53

59

68

73

78

earch—based on knowledge mapping  JIANG Ying

Research on the income distribution of PPP projects
based on the Shapley value of the modified interval
YAO Pengcheng CHEN Zhongkui WANG Songjiang

An indicator system for evaluating government credit of
public private partnerships: from the perspective of
WSR theory

BAO Yuhui WANG Xiaoyu

XU Min LIU Yong

Research PPP project value characteristics

YE Xiaosu ZENG Huijuan DU Jing

Analysis of project risk factors based on ordered weig-
hted decision explanation model
YANG Chunlin  WANG Ying ZHANG Jing

Analysis of causes of safety accidents in deep founda—
tion pit supporting engineering of construction project
JIANG Qifa SHAO Wei SUN Wenfang

Current problems and countermeasures of multi pro-
ject knowledge sharing in construction enterprises
LIU Kunlun GAO Lei YANG Wenjun DOU Haohan

Research and thinking on the development status of
sponge cities in Hebei

WANG Lei ZHAO Guoliang WANG Chengjie

JIN Kanhui  GAO Yuan

SWOT analysis of prefabricated building development
for Gansu province

FENG Liqiang NIU Changlin

WANG Zhangli

LIU Fujiang
WU Kaitong

Coordinated evaluation of regional construction industry

development and innovation capability =~ CHAT Yingtao

Research progress and hotspots of construction waste
management at home and abroad—uvisualization analy—
sis based on CiteSpace

LIU Xin  WANG Junyan ZHANG Bing

Research on influencing factors of core competitive—
ness of engineering project management consulting
enterprises based on AHP-DEMATEL XIE Meiyu

A project post-evaluation research based on com-

parison ZHAO Zixuan WANG Renyue

83

89

93

100

104

108

112

116

120

124

129

134

138

143

Constraints on the promotion of digital certificates and
electronic signatures in the construction field based on
the interpretation structure model

XU Pengpeng  FANG Zhenyu

APPLICATION

Schedule management of high slop of highway based
on real scene modeling and LSM

WANG Zhongwei CHEN Yujian

BIM application design based on military EPC pro-
ject ZHU Pu LIU Xiaodong GUO Rui

Application of BIM technology in power engineering

cost JIA Pengfei

Application of BIM technology in steel movable bfrid-
ge project management
ZHOU Yida HAN Yifeng HU Taoyong REN Tao

Implementation method of risk management of engi—
neering projects in scientific research institutes
GUO Bin LI Ning LIU Fan GONG Ruizi

Application of delphi method in risk identification of

metro line upgrading construction WANG Tao

Practice and exploration of risk management in in—

ternational EPC project WU Yun

Project management practice of prototype develop-
ment of model object bidding
ZHOU Feng YIN Yage

WU Qian HU Bingfei

Analysis on the transformation EPC business of civil
aviation design enterprises based on AHP-SWOT
model

ZHANG Shutao

ZHANG Siqi HUANG Bangwen

Collaborative management of military engineering con-
struction projects based on HQFD under EPC mode
GUO Rui  LIU Xiaodong ZHU Pu

Identification of influencing factors and risk control
of power grid line project cost
GOU Ruixin  LIU Shangke
XIAO Yanli WANG Zheng

Practice of nuclear project schedule management

system innovation YE Yongjun WU Zhicheng

Practice and discussion on the management of the

end work of engineering project CAI Tianji



